
MEMORANDUM 

TO: Department Directors

VIA: Jesus Merejo, City Manager �

THRU: Teresa Lamar-Sarno, Assistant City Manager

FROM:

SUBJECT:

Natalie Cabrera, Director, Human Resources

2025 Holiday Schedule

DATE: September 17, 2024

Below please find the City-recognized holidays for 2025:

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Presidents' Day
Memorial Day
Independence Day
Labor Day
Veterans Day
Thanksgiving Day
Day After Thanksgiving
Christmas Eve
Christmas Day
New Year's Eve
New Year's Day

Monday, January 20, 2025
Monday, February 17, 2025
Monday, May 26, 2025
Friday, July 4, 2025
Monday, September 1, 2025
Tuesday, November 11, 2025
Thursday, November 27, 2025
Friday, November 28, 2025
Wednesday, December 24, 2025
Thursday, December 25, 2025
Wednesday, December 31, 2025
Thursday, January 1, 2026

And any other days the City Council may declare, shall be observed by the City.


